

\$7.1 Million on Day One for Peak 8

Breckenridge Grand Vacations
Announces Avalanche of Sales to
Preferred Customers for Grand Colorado
on Peak 8

BRECKENRIDGE, CO, USA, December 11, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Breckenridge Grand Vacations blew single-day sales records out of the water selling more than \$7.1 million in vacation ownerships on Dec. 5, 2014 at their fourth resort in Breckenridge, the Grand Colorado on Peak 8.



Grand Colorado on Peak 8

Breckenridge Grand Vacations (BGV),

founded in 1984, has been recognized as one of the most successful, independent developers in the industry. With 30 years of resort development experience, each property has outdone the one before. Breckenridge Grand Vacation is the parent company of the award winning timeshare resorts Gold Point Resort, Grand Timber Lodge, the Grand Lodge on Peak 7 and now the new Grand Colorado on Peak 8.



"We believe this to be the most successful first day launch for an independent, single-site project in timeshare history."

Dave Stroeve

Dave Stroeve, Vice President of Sales, attributes the success of the initial launch to the loyalty and trust the owners have for the developers, the resorts and the community of Breckenridge. http://bit.ly/GC8Testimonial. "We expected a flurry of excitement at the kick off and the excitement has not waned," said Stroeve. "We were thrilled with the kick off for our last offering (Grand Lodge on Peak 7) and this event surpassed that by 40%," said Stroeve. "We believe this to be

the most successful first day launch for an independent, single-site project in timeshare history."

The success of the initial sales day of the Grand Colorado on Peak 8 was based completely on sales to existing owners at BGV's other resorts. Now, sales are open to the public.

Construction continues at Breckenridge Grand Vacations' high-end, luxury timeshare situated at the base of Breckenridge's world-class mountain on Peak 8, directly adjacent to multiple express chair lifts and the "Breck Connect" gondola that connects the Town to Peaks 7 and 8. With details inspired by nature the Grand Colorado on Peak 8 marks a new era of slope side resort ownership exemplifying approachable luxury and refined adventure.

Stroeve says the resort is now opening up sales beyond its preferred ownership base. The resort will be open for occupancy in summer 2016.

For more information about Breckenridge Grand Vacations, visit

www.breckenridgegrandvacations.com or for job opportunities, visit www.bqvjobs.com.

For a sneak peek of The Colorado Grand on Peak 8, visit (www.GrandColoradoOnPeak8.com).

Georgi Bohrod GBG & Associates 619-255-1661 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.